
Tuesday, May 11, 2021

Saturday, May 15, 2021

Wednesday, May 19, 2021

Saturday, May 22, 2021

Tuesday, May 25, 2021

Tuesday, June 01, 2021

5:30 PM - 7:30 PM Pontiac Orange @ Braidwood
Braidwood - Braidwood Park
District

10:00 AM - 12:00 PM Braidwood @ Marseilles Marseilles - Field 2

5:30 PM - 7:30 PM
Braidwood @ Gardner/South
Wilmington

South Wilmington - VFW Park

10:00 AM - 12:00 PM Wilmington @ Braidwood
Braidwood - Braidwood Park
District

5:30 PM - 7:30 PM Dwight @ Braidwood
Braidwood - Braidwood Park
District

5:30 PM - 7:30 PM Braidwood @ Dwight Dwight - Renfrew Park
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







Firefox https://tshq.bluesombrero.com/Default.aspx?tabid=1206340&divisionid...
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Tuesday, June 08, 2021

5:30 PM - 7:30 PM Braidwood @ Pontiac Orange Jaycee Park - Dan Trost Field

Firefox https://tshq.bluesombrero.com/Default.aspx?tabid=1206340&divisionid...
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Thursday, June 10, 2021

Tuesday, June 15, 2021

Saturday, June 19, 2021

Tuesday, June 22, 2021

Saturday, June 26, 2021

Thursday, July 01, 2021

5:30 PM - 7:30 PM Pontiac Blue @ Braidwood
Braidwood - Braidwood Park
District

5:30 PM - 7:30 PM Braidwood @ Mazon Mazon - Centennial Park

10:00 AM - 12:00 PM
Gardner/South Wilmington @ 
Braidwood

Braidwood - Braidwood Park
District

5:30 PM - 7:30 PM Coal City @ Braidwood
Braidwood - Braidwood Park
District

10:00 AM - 12:00 PM Mazon @ Braidwood
Braidwood - Braidwood Park
District

5:30 PM - 7:30 PM Braidwood @ Wilmington Wilmington - North Island Park
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Tuesday, July 06, 2021

5:30 PM - 7:30 PM Braidwood @ Coal City Coal City - Coal City Junior High

Firefox https://tshq.bluesombrero.com/Default.aspx?tabid=1206340&divisionid...
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Tuesday, July 13, 2021

Saturday, July 17, 2021

5:30 PM - 7:30 PM Marseilles @ Braidwood
Braidwood - Braidwood Park
District

12:00 PM - 2:00 PM Braidwood @ Pontiac Blue Jaycee Park - Dan Trost Field
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